Ben Eavey
Gary Anderson
Kyle Travis
John Rice
Cheryl Anderson
Drew Wessell
Joe Annoreno
Anne Baird
Jason Brown
Adam Carlson
Jim Schuyler

Bob Younger

**Drew Wessell’s Lion Address — please send all Lions Checks/correspondence to:

GR Lions Officers

2023-2024

ben@eavey.com
ga@andersoneye.com
travis.kd@gmail.com
john@johnricerealtor.com
andersoc@gvsu.edu
drew.wessell@gmail.com
joe.a.annoreno@gmail.com
baird@surfree.com
jason@winterins.net
adamcarlsonod@gmail.com
jimcschuyler@gmail.com

robert.youngerl@gmail.com

5110 28" St SE #1029
Grand Rapids Ml 49512

616-719-9799
616-460-2012
616-635-4242
616-951-4663
616-443-1995
616-666-5006
708-692-8266
616-446-9496
616-862-3965
231-557-1871
616-325-6107
616-308-0313



